
October 2. 2020 

Jackson County Circuit Court 
100 S. Oakdale Avenue 
Medford, OR 97501    
541-776-7171

Juvenile Delinquency Session Conference Lines 

Session Date Session Time(s) Phone Number Access Code (Press # Twice) 

Monday, October 5, 2020 8:30 1-408-418-9388 146 988 9955 # # 

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 8:30 (No 9:00 Session) 1-408-418-9388 146 936 0330 # # 

Wednesday, October 7, 2020 8:30 1-408-418-9388 146 953 7844 # # 

Thursday, October 8, 2020 8:30 1-408-418-9388 146 073 2577 # # 

Friday, October 9, 2020 8:30 & 9:00 1-408-418-9388 146 850 5228 # # 

Monday, October 12, 2020 8:30 1-408-418-9388 146 666 6829 # # 

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 8:30 & 9:00 1-408-418-9388 146 865 1811 # # 

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 8:30 1-408-418-9388 146 636 6455 # # 

Thursday, October 15, 2020 8:30 1-408-418-9388 146 797 7904 # # 

Friday, October 16, 2020 8:30 & 9:00 1-408-418-9388 146 761 7397 # # 

Effective Monday, October 19, 2020 – Recurring Conference Lines 

Delinquency Detention (Mon-Fri) 8:30 am 1-408-418-9388 146 631 7298 # # 

Delinquency Proceedings (Tue/Fri) 9:00 am 1-408-418-9388 146 111 2083 # # 


